The Human Resources Department has received and processed all necessary documents for the following

personnel actions.
DETAILS:

CERTIFICATED
ASSIGNMENT

BOJORQUEZ, Cesar Gaytan
BOWERS, Caleb

BUI, Ngoc Nhu Ly
FUKUMOTO, Lori
KONSTAN, Stephanie
MORGAN, Heather
WARREN, Kirk

PROBATIONARY
STATUS

RECOMMENDED APPROVAL
OF LEAVE REQUEST

CLASSIFIED
ASSIGNMENT

OCHOA, Candelario
OSSIO, Sandra

PEREZ, Diego

REYES ANDRARE, Maria

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Principal-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Principal-Bowditch

1.0 FTE-Principal-Sunnybrae

1.0 FTE-Principal-No. Shoreview

1.0 FTE-Teacher-FGIS-Temp

1.0 FTE-Director of Student Support-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Psychologist-Prob 1

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-School Operation Team Ldr.-Audubon
.53 FTE-School Office Asst.-Fiesta Gardens
1.0 FTE-Communication Specialist-D.O.

.82 FTE-Para Educator I-Fiesta Gardens

EFFECTIVE

07/01/2021
07/13/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/11/2021
07/13/2021
08/02/2021

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

07/01/2021
08/11/2021
07/19/2021
08/11/2021



