The Human Resources Department has received and processed all necessary documents for the following personnel actions.

DETAILS:

<u>CERTIFICATED</u> <u>ASSIGNMENT</u>	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
BOJORQUEZ, Cesar Gaytan BOWERS, Caleb BUI, Ngoc Nhu Ly FUKUMOTO, Lori KONSTAN, Stephanie MORGAN, Heather WARREN, Kirk	 1.0 FTE-Principal-Laurel 1.0 FTE-Principal-Bowditch 1.0 FTE-Principal-Sunnybrae 1.0 FTE-Principal-No. Shoreview 1.0 FTE-Teacher-FGIS-Temp 1.0 FTE-Director of Student Support-D.O. 1.0 FTE-Psychologist-Prob 1 	07/01/2021 07/13/2021 07/01/2021 07/01/2021 08/11/2021 07/13/2021 08/02/2021
PROBATIONARY STATUS	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
RECOMMENDED APPROVAL OF LEAVE REQUEST	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
CLASSIFIED ASSIGNMENT	POSITION-LOCATION	EFFECTIVE
OCHOA, Candelario OSSIO, Sandra PEREZ, Diego REYES ANDRARE, Maria	1.0 FTE-School Operation Team LdrAudubon.53 FTE-School Office AsstFiesta Gardens1.0 FTE-Communication Specialist-D.O..82 FTE-Para Educator I-Fiesta Gardens	07/01/2021 08/11/2021 07/19/2021 08/11/2021